01

06

07

08

13

14

15

ARMANI

Hotel Milano

FEBRUARY

DJ NELSON TORDERA

7PM-12 AM

LIVE PIANIST

7PM -9:30 PM

DJ NELSON TORDERA

7PM-12 AM

DJ NELSON TORDERA

7PM-12 AM

LIVE PIANIST

7 PM - 9:30 PM

LIVE PIANIST
AND FLUTIST

6:30 PM -11 PM

DJ NELSON TORDERA

7PM-12 AM

20

21

22

26

27

28

LIVE PIANIST

7PM-9:30 PM

DJ NELSON TORDERA

7PM -12 AM

DJ NELSON TORDERA

7PM-12 AM

DJ NELSON TORDERA

7PM -12 AM

ELSA MARTIGNONI e
NELSON TORDERA

4 PM-9PM

DJ NELSON TORDERA

7PM-12 AM

ARMANI / bamboo bar



